Your Global Automation Partner
PT2000
Pressure Transmitter
PT2000 Pressure Transmitters
Turck's PT2000 pressure transmitters
offer an ideal solution for demanding
applications by offering a welded
stainless steel measuring cell for increased

monitoring in machine and
plant construction.
Part Number Key
Analog signal output
A wide range of standard analog
signals facilitates and guarantees
smooth integration into the various
automation systems.
Accurate, robust, mainte-
nance-free
By using high-quality materials and
state of the art processors, PT2000
pressure transmitters combine the
highest accuracy with maximum
load capability. This makes them
robust and reliable resources for the
detection of pressure.
30 psig* = 0 to 30 psi
60 psig = 0 to 60 psi
100 psig* = 0 to 100 psi
200 psig* = 0 to 200 psi
300 psig* = 0 to 300 psi
500 psig* = 0 to 500 psi
750 psig* = 0 to 750 psi
1000 psig* = 0 to 1000 psi
2000 psig* = 0 to 2000 psi
3000 psig* = 0 to 3000 psi
5000 psig* = 0 to 5000 psi
7500 psig* = 0 to 7500 psi
2.5R = 0 to 2.5 bar
10R = 0 to 10 bar
16R = 0 to 16 bar
25R = 0 to 25 bar
40R = 0 to 40 bar
60R = 0 to 60 bar
100R = 0 to 100 bar
160R = 0 to 160 bar
250R = 0 to 250 bar
400R = 0 to 400 bar
600R = 0 to 600 bar
1000R = 0 to 1000 bar
H1143*
H1144
H1141*
I2 = 4-20 mA (2 wire)*
U1 = 0-10 VDC (3 wire)
U2 = 1-6 VDC (3 wire)
U3 = 0-5 VDC (3 wire)
U6 = Ratiometric (3 wire)
01 = Female G1/4
03 = Male NPT 1/4*
04 = Male G1/4
05 = Male 7/16-20 UNF (SAE-4)
14 = Male NPT 1/8
20 = Stainless Steel
    Measuring Cell
PT 30PSIG - 20 01 - I2 - H1141
Pressure Transmitter Electrical Connection2
Electrical Output
Process Connection3
Series
Pressure Range and Scale1
Notes:  * Preferred Types
  1. Other pressure ranges available upon request
  2. See wiring diagram
  3. Other process connections available upon request
Wiring Diagram
Current Output (2-wire)